-

FORM C-105 /
N.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or proper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow lnstructions
in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate guestionable dats
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

lioipﬁmy or ﬁpefator Egge

Well No.— 11 in of Sec._ 28 T 195
R_31E , N.MP M.,_MM%_——FMM, —Eddy County.
well is___H60—feet south of the North line and_b&e__.feet west of the East line of o4
It State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignement No
If patented land the owner is Address.
It Government land the permittee s H. M, Dow Address.
The Lessee is __Skelly 041 Cos Address_Tylsg, Oklahoma————
Drilling commenced___w_l}’ 19__1‘6_. Drilling was completed_ﬂm_za,_____w kb—
Name of drilling contractor_— J. G Clower — Address Eunieey Nele——
Elevation above sea level at top ofw*feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until __Kot Confidential— 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from___ 3350 to____._33.59————— No. 4, frOm_____sm_.—to____j,m_____
No. 2, from___,—% _to_____%.s______— No. 5, from to
No. 3, from 3493 to____ssw.____— No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from i to. feet.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from . i to. feet.
CASING RECORD
L
> BIGH'T ° THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE ERI*?O_O;[/‘ . PER INCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOR FROM FROM TO

] MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
] /’ ¢
SIZE OF SIZE OI““ NO. SACKS
HOLEL |CASBING - ,_:WHERE SE‘.(I' OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

1Z=I/4 X0-3/h 650/ 100 Hallimarton

13250 150 Harlibartom

T 7

20

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

i

Heaving plug»‘;&#ﬁ;t&;‘ial% Length Depth Set
o ¥
Adapterg®=Material Size
S RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
'/ o .t‘ ! EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
BIZE %HEL@, :‘UéED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
/ ',‘.' f//
£ ; i
A yce: I00 qts. 10/25 | 3487=3525 |PBID 3528
S, .' . ¥ ] Py - o
FT 7 HItro-GIyceria | 100 gts. 10727 T3353-3365 [PBID 3528

F

Results of shdbtingf or chemical treatment______mm_ﬁ“mh Y
' : ULL

,

7

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
If drill-stem or other sp(_a,cia,l tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet.
Cable tools were used from,._.rop_____feet to___a?zh___feet, and from feet to - feet.
PRODUCTION B
Put to produciug__ﬁwm_ﬁ_____-—,w_w
The production of the first 24 hours was 1§ barrels of fluid of which_Iw____-% wasoil;___ %
emulsion; % water; and % sediment. Gravity, Be W
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
R Thomas Driller B H Brittom—————— Driller
Jos M 4 Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this << %’ Z;/.,/

day of Z W —
LK T e £
- Notary Public

Sl /D /T2

Name

1037

7
Position —lL—/DIst. Sapt

Representin ~an
P & m Vii (.Jdﬂpuny or Operator.

My Commission expires

Address ———Bryy—38—=Hobbs, New Mexico—
’




FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO TIIIPIICF;KE%E’;I’SS FORMATION
T 360 ggo Red Shale

3 510 Anhydrite & Shale
410 545 135 Anhydrite & Red Bed
5h5 565 20 BedRock & Red Bed
565 590 25 Salt
590 652 62 Salt % Anhydrite
650 1485 835 Salt

1485 2119 631 Anhydrit e

2119 2120 1 SIM Correction

2120 a9 39 Anhydrite

2179 2256 ™ Lime

2256 2215 59 Lime -

2315 2595 280 Anhyirite & Shale
2595 2665 70 Sandy Line

2665 2725 60 Lime & Anhydrite
2725 2790 65 Anhydrite

2790 2800 10 Line

2800 2815 15 Line & Shale

2815 2825 10 Line

2825 2845 20 Anhydrite

2845 2870 25 Lime & Shale

2870 2890 20 Sandy Lime

2890 2900 10 Lime

2900 2925 25 Seale & Lime
2925 2945 &5 Lizme

2945 2985 4O Lime, Anhydrite & Shale
2985 3025 40 Lime

3025 3392 87 Linie

3392 3435 43 Sendy Lime

3435 3436 1 SLM Correction

3436 3493 57 Lixe

3493 3500 7 Sandy Lime

3500 3507 7 Lime

2507 3519 12 White sandy lire
5519 3581 62 Lime

3581 36C3 22 Dark lime

3603 3614 1 Lime

3614 3625 11 Lime & Shale

3625 379 9% Line

379 372k 5 Iize carrying water

Plyged besk | 3528"




